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TEKSAN

Since 1994, Teksan Jeneratdr has been with you with the projects that are JENERATOR

When you need power,
we are always with you... Since 1994! ~1¥

designed specially for you and the 7/24 after-sales rapid technical support
and maintenance services when you need continuous power supply in
anywhere. When your company is growing rapidly on the road to
success, you always feel the collaboration support of us.

Because Teksan Jenerator is one of the family members...

ENVIRONMENTAL
FRIENDLY



Drawing on over 20 years of experience,
Teksan Jeneratdr has supplied power to
major international projects across the globe,
providing power solutions in the construction,
rental, telecommunications, residential, data

TEKSAN JENERATOR

Based in Istanbul, Turkey; an organization for
a more sustainable energy which respects
people and environment through continuous

; . A - center, supermarket, mining, hospital and .
improvelient ang jaaetaligtiS SRR industrial sectors and developing high power
Diesel Generator Sets solutions for extreme situations. With OM _
Natural Gas & Biogas Generator Sets ranging from 9 to 3,500kVA, having world's \

top engine brands coupled to well know
alternators lead Teksan Jeneratér gensets
in the market in terms of quality that are

approved with international certifications. ﬂ T E KS AN

JENERATOR

Cogeneration & Trigeneration Systems

i We deliver power to the world...

]

Teksan Jeneratdr, is not only the standart genset
manufacturer, better yet taking advantage of its
innovative R&D and experienced Project Department,
its acting as an engineering company by providing
world-class tailor made projects in all segments.

Global wealth of knowledge and experience is

delivered through the expertise service and support
of our dealer network over 110 countries.
Engineering know-how with an extensive industry
knowledge coupled with a technical expertise takes
Teksan Jeneratdr ahead in his sector.
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Perkins Range

h0 hz

3 Phase - 400V

GENSET ENGINE
MODEL MODEL

403A-116
403A-156
e |
11034336
1103A-33TG1
1103A-33761
1103A-33T62
1104A-44T61
1104A-44T62
1104A-44T62
1104C-44TAG2
1104C-44TAG2
1106A-70TG1
1106A-70TG1
1106A-70TAG2

ALTERNATOR
MODEL

° MarelliMotori

MJB160XA4
MJB160XA4
MJB160SB4
MJB160MB4
MJB200SA4
MJB200SB4
MJB200MA4
MJB200MB4
MJB200MB4
MJB225SA4
MJB225SB4
MJB225MA4
MJB225LA4
MJB250MA4
MJB250MA4

50 hz/ 400V

kVA
ESP

101
114
145
153
167

kVA
PRP

Width

DIMENSIONS (mm)

OPEN SKID
Length  Height

Width

CANOPIED
Length  Height

)

WEIGHT (kg)

OPEN SKID
kg

CANOPIED
kg

TEKSAN

JENERATOR

FUEL TANK (It)

OPEN SKID
It

CANOPIED
It




Perkins Range

h0 hz

3 Phase - 400V

GENSET
MODEL

ENGINE
MODEL

TJ200PE5A 1106A-70TAG3
TJ223PE5A 1106A-70TAG4

TJ234PE5A 1506A-E88TAG1
TJ265PESA 1506A-E88TAG2
TJ275PE5A 1506A-EB8TAG3
TJ290PE5A 1506A-E88TAG3
TJ317PE5A 1506A-EB8TAG4
TJ348PE5A 1506A-E88TAGS
TJ385PE5A 2206A-E13TAG2

TJ409PE5A 2206A-E13TAG2

TJ450PESA 2206A-E13TAG3
TJ500PESA 2506A-E15TAG1
TJ560PESA 2506A-E15TAG2

TJ625PESA 2806A-E18TAGTA

TJ680PESA 2806A-E18TAGTA

ALTERNATOR
MODEL

° MarelliMotori

MJB250MB4
MJB250LA4
MJB250LA4
MJB250LB4
MJB250LB4
MJB315SA4
MJB315SA4
MJB315SB4
MJB315SB4
MJB315MA4
MJB315MA4
MJB315MB4
MJB355SA4
MJB355SB4
MJB355MA4

€3 Perkins

50 hz/ 400V
kVA  kVA
ESP  PRP
200 183
223 203
234 213
265 238
275 250
290 264
317 290
348 318
385 350
409 357
450 409
500 450
560 510
625 570
680 618

Width

1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1650
1650
1650
1650
1650
1650
1650

OPEN SKID

Length Height

2700
2700
2700
2700
2700
2700
2700
2700
3300
3300
3300
3500
3500
3500
3500

1470
1470
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
2050
2050
2050
2050
2050
2160
2160

DIMENSIONS (mm)

Width

1200
1200
1200
1200
1300
1300
1300
1300
1650
1650
1650
1650
1650
1650
1650

CANOQPIED

Length  Height

3860
3860
3860
3860
3940
3940
3940
3940
5000
5000
5000
5360
5360
5360
5360

1850
1850
1850
1850
1850
1850
1850
1850
2250
2250
2250
2250
2250
2450
2450

WEIGHT (kg)
OPENSKID  CANOPIED
kg kg
1710 2280
1780 2350
2127 2697
2182 2747
2233 2823
2353 2943
2400 2990
2490 3080
3010 4065
3150 4205
3150 4205
3470 4575
3520 4625
4242 5342
4492 5592

FUEL TANK (It)
OPEN SKID ~ CANOPIED
It It
330 330
330 330
330 330
330 330
385 385
385 385
385 385
385 385
900 900
900 900
900 900
970 970
970 970
970 970
970 970

Perkins Range

h0 hz

3 Phase - 400V

GENSET ENGINE
MODEL MODEL
TJ721PE5A 2806A-E18TAG2

4006-23TAG2A
4006-23TAG3A
4006-23TAG3A
4008TAG1A
4008TAG2A
4012-46TWG2A
4012-46TWG2A
4012-46TWG3A
4012-46TWG4A
4012-46TAG2A
4012-46TAG3A
4016-61TRG1
4016-61TRG2
4016-61TRG3

ALTERNATOR
MODEL

° MarelliMotori

MJB355MA4
MJB355MB4
MJB355MB4
MJB400MA4
MJB400MA4
MJB400MB4
MJB400LA4
MJB400LB4
MJB450MB4
MJB450MB4
MJB450MB4
MJB450LB4
MJB450LB4
MJB500SC4
MJB500MC4

€38 Perkins

kVA
ESP

721

825

880

905

1004
1128
1265
1396
1514
1609
1650
1899
2025
2200
2510

50 hz/ 400V

kVA
PRP

669
750
800
808
913
1026
1150
1263
1377
1500
1500
1727
1874
2000
2260

Width

1650
1650
1650
1650
2050
2050
1880
1880
1880
1880
2100
2260
2250
2250
2250

OPEN SKID

Length  Height

3500
4160
4160
4160
4500
4500
4685
4685
4685
4685
5010
5000
5800
6010
6010

2160
2285
2285
2285
2580
2580
2350
2350
2320
2350
2420
2800
2750
2750
2750

DIMENSIONS (mm)

Width

1650
2470
2470
2470
2470
2470
2470
2470
2470
2470
2470
2470
2470
2470
2470

CANOPIED

Length  Height

5360
6080
6080
6080
6080
6080
9145
9145
9145
9145
9145
9145
12212
12212
12212

2450
2900
2900
2900
2900
2900
3100
3100
3100
3100
3100
3100
3100
3100
3100

WEIGHT (kg)
OPENSKID ~ CANOPIED
kg kg
4492 5592
6124 9719
6124 9719
6324 9919
8380 12090
8430 12140
9380 14090
9630 14340
10040 14750
10133 14843
9750 14720
10560 15530
11845 19365
11895 19715
13215 20535

BTEKSAN

JENERATOR

FUEL TANK (It)
OPEN SKID ~ CANOPIED
It It
970 970
1370 1370
1370 1370
1370 1370
1250 1250
1250 1250
2000 2000
2000 2000
2000 2000
2000 2000
2500 2500
3000 3000
3000 3000
3000 3000
3000 3000



Perkins Range Perkins Range

h0 hz h0 hz

3 Phase - 400V 3 Phase - 400V

BTEKSAN

JENERATOR

50 hz /400 V DIMENSIONS (mm) WEIGHT (kg) FUEL TANK (1t 50 hz /400 V DIMENSIONS (mm) WEIGHT (kg) FUEL TANK ()
iﬂl\‘gggf ALT,\%'\D'QIOR KA KVA OPEN SKID CANOPIED OPENSKD  CANOPED ~ OPENSKID  CANOPIED ‘:,fgg:: ,E\Ll\'OGS'\E‘E ALTA%ND/;[OH KA KVA OPEN SKID CANOPIED OPENSKD  CANOPED ~ OPENSKID  CANOPIED

ESP* PRP wWidth Length Height ~Width ' Length Height kg kg It It ESP PRP  wWidth Length Height = Width Length ~Height kg kg It It

STAMFORD STAMFORD

4037116 PIO44E 9 8 710 1250 950 [7700°[1760 1200 370 535 75 75 1506A-EBBTAGS HCI444E 345 315 1200 2800 1600 | 1300 3940 1850 2504 3184 385 385
403A-156 PIO44F 13 12 710 1250 1000 | 700 | 1750 | 1200 379 544 75 75 220BAE13TAG2 HCI444E 400 350 1650 3300 2050 | 1650 | 5000 | 2250 3114 4169 900 900
404A-226 PI144D 2119 710 1400 1050 | 700 1750 1200 456 621 75 75 2206AE13TAG3 HCl444F 450 400 1650 3300 2050 | 1650 5000 2250 3250 4305 900 900
1103A-336 PI144G 33 30 950 1650 1220 | 950 | 2200 & 1450 727 987 90 90 [AEICICN 250BA-EISTAG].  HCIS44C 508 463 1650 3500 2050 | 1650 | 5360 | 2250 3533 4638 970 970
1103A-33761 PI144J 45 40 950 1650 1220 |60 2200 |/ 1460 759 1019 90 90 (AL 2606AE157AG2.  HCI544D 561 510 1650 3500 2050 | 1650 |'5360° 2250 3663 4768 970 970
1103A-33TG1 UCI224D 5 45 950 1650 1220 | 950 | 2200 & 1450 862 1122 90 90 280BAEIBTAGIA.  HCIS44E 665 610 1650 3500 2160 | 1650 | 5360 | 2450 4235 5335 970 970
BCEET D 1i03A3si62 UCI224E 63 60 950 2000 1230 | 950 | 2650 | 1450 905 1200 160 160 2806AE18TAG2 HCl544F 723 670 1650 3500 2160 | 1650 |/ 5360|2450 4377 5477 970 970
BT 1103433162 UCI224F 66 60 950 2000 1230 | 950 | 2650 1450 931 1226 160 160 4006-23TAG2A HCl634v 819 745 1650 4160 2285 | 2470 | 6080 2900 6348 9943 1370 1370
1104A-44TG1 UCI224F 72 65 950 2000 1230 |50 | 2650 | 1450 987 1277 160 160 4006-23TAGSA"  HCIB34Y 904 808 1650 4160 2285 | 2470 | 6080 | 2900 6407 10002 1370 1370
1104A-44T62 UCI2246 89 81 950 2000 1230 | 950 | 2650 1450 1033 1323 160 160 4008TAGTA HCIB34Y 1004 913 2050 4500 2580 | 2470 | 6080 | 2800 8463 12173 1250 1250
1104C44TAG2Y  Uci274C 110 100 950 2000 1250 |60 |'2650'|[ 1460 1143 1433 160 160 4008TAG2A HCIB34Y 1117 1025 2050 4500 2580 ['2470" [6080|['2800" 8463 12173 1250 1250
1106A-70TG1 UCi274D 130 110 1100 2350 1350 | 1100 | 3320 | 1600 1398 1803 260 260 INEA I 4012-46TWG2A PI7348 1380 1250 1880 4685 2350 | 2470 | 9145 | 3100 9590 14300 2000 2000
1106A-70TG1 UCI274 150 136 1100 2350 1350 | 1100 3320 [ 1600 1459 1864 260 260 4012-46TWG3A PI7348 1495 1360 1880 4685 2320 | 2470 [ 9145 | 3100 9600 14310 2000 2000
1106A-70TAG2 UCI274F 166 151 1100 2350 1470 | 1100 3320 | 1600 1560 1965 260 260 4012-46TWG4A PI734C 1595 1491 1880 4685 2350 | 2470 | 9145 | 3100 9951 14661 2000 2000
1106A-70TAG3 UCI274G 198 180 1200 2700 1470 | 1200 | 3860 | 1850 1700 2270 330 330 4012-46TAG2A PI734C 1658 1506 2100 5010 2420 | 2470 | 9145 | 3100 9568 14538 2500 2500
1106A-70TAG4 UCI274H 220 200 1200 2700 1470 | 1200 | 3860 | 1850 1746 2316 330 330 4012-46TAG3A PI734E 1887 1716 2070 5000 2800 | 2470 9145 3100 10116 15086 3000 3000
1606A-EBBTAG]  HCl444C 232 211 1200 2800 1600 | 1200 | 3860 | 1850 2322 2887 330 330 4016-61TRG1 PI734E 2012 1862 2250 6010 2750 | 2470 [12212 [ 3100 11451 19271 3000 3000
1606AEBBTAG2 . HClAd4C 262 235 1200 2800 1600 | 1200 | 3860 | 1850 2322 2887 330 330 4016-61TRG2 PI734F 2250 2017 2250 6010 2750 | 2470 [12212 [ 3100 11735 19555 3000 3000
1506A-EBBTAG3 HCl444C 275 250 1200 2800 1600 | 1300 | 3940 | 1850 2373 2963 385 385 4016-61TRG3 PI7346 2360 2200 2250 6010 2750 | 2470 [12212 [ 3100 12169 19989 3000 3000
1506A-EBBTAG4.  HCI444D 315 288 1200 2800 1600 | 1300 | 3940 1850 2510 3100 385 385 4016-61TRG3 LVSIB04R 2489 2240 2250 6010 2750 | 2470 [12212 | 3100 13215 21035 3000 3000




Perkins Range Perkins Range

h0 hz h0 hz

3 Phase - 400V 3 Phase - 400V

BTEKSAN

JENERATOR

50 hz /400 V DIMENSIONS (mm) WEIGHT (kg) FUEL TANK (1) 50 hz /400 V DIMENSIONS (mm) WEIGHT (kg) FUEL TANK ()
ﬁl\'gggf ALT,\%'\D'QIOH KA KVA OPEN SKID CANOPIED OPENSKD  CANOPED ~ OPENSKID  CANOPIED ﬁgggf IE\LI\IOGIIJI\E‘E ALT&?)ND@[OH KA VA OPEN SKID CANOPIED OPENSKD  CANOPED ~ OPENSKID  CANOPIED

ESP- PRP wWidth Length Height ~Width = Length Height kg kg It It ESP PRP  wWidth Length Height = Width Length ~Height kg kg It It

G e G o

403A-116 GIR13z2Mc |10 " @ 710 1310 950 [N00% 7507 iz6o 378 543 75 75 Tl 1106A707AGE . GiR250LD | 220 200 1200 2700 1470|2000 WageaN SN 1670 2240 330 330
403A-156 GIRIBOSTB 14 12 710 1340 1000 | 700 | 1750 | 1200 414 579 75 75 ZEEa7 g 506AESSTAGI  GIR31SSE 233 213 1200 2700 1600 | 1200 | 3860 | 1850 2191 2756 330 330
404A226 GIR160S28 21 19 710 1400 1050 17007 4780 1200 468 633 75 75 1506AE8BTAG2  GIR315SE 264 237 1200 2700 1600 | 1200 | 3860 | 1850 2191 2756 330 330
1103A-336 GIRIGOM2A 33 30 950 1650 1220 | 950 | 2200 | 1450 735 995 90 90 1506AEBBTAG3  GIR315SE 275 250 1200 2700 1600 | 1300 3940 | 1850 2242 2832 385 385
1103A-331G1 G1R200SE 44 40 950 1650 1220 | 950 | 2200 | 1450 739 999 90 90 1506AE8BTAGA  GIR315SB 318 291 1200 2800 1600 | 1300 | 3940 | 1850 2523 3113 385 385
1103A-33T61 GIR200SA 50 45 950 2000 1230 | 950 | 2650 = 1450 815 1110 160 160 1506A-EBBTAGS ~ GTR315SB 348 318 1200 2800 1600 | 1300 | 3940 1850 2523 3113 385 385
1103A33162 . G1R200SC 66 60 950 2000 1230 | 950 | 2650 | 1450 840 1135 160 160 2206A-E13TAG2  GIR315MB 415 380 1650 3300 2050 | 1650 | 5000 | 2250 3119 74 900 900
1104A-44T61 GIR200MB 73 66 950 2000 1230 | 950 | 2650 | 1450 946 1236 160 160 2206AE13TAG3  GIR355SB 440 400 1650 3300 2050 | 1650 5000 | 2250 3204 4259 900 900
1104A44T62  GIR200MB 83 75 950 2000 1230 | 950 | 2650 || 1450 946 1236 160 160 Z50BAEISTAGI  GTR355SE 512 466 1650 3500 2050 | 1650 | 5360 | 2250 3623 4728 970 970
1104A44T62  GIR200MD 89 81 950 2000 1230 | 950 | 2650 | 1450 985 1275 160 160 Z506AEISTAG2  GTR355SE 550 500 1650 3500 2050 | 1650 | 5360 2250 3623 4728 970 970
1104C44TAG2  GTR200MDX 99 90 950 2050 1250 | 950 || 2650 | 1450 1079 1369 160 160 2806AEIBTAGIA  GIR355MA 676 615 1650 3500 2160 | 1650 | 5360 | 2450 4299 5399 970 970
1104C44TAG2  G1R250S8 110 100 950 2000 1250 | 1100 | 3320 | 1600 1142 1542 260 260 2806AEIBTAG2  GIR355MB 719 667 1650 3500 2160 | 1650 5360 | 2450 4232 5332 970 970
1106A-70TG1 GIR250SD 138 125 1100 2350 1350 | 1100 || 3320 | 1600 1378 1783 260 260 400623TAG2A  GIR4OOSC 821 747 1650 4160 2285 | 2470 | 6080 | 2900 5870 9465 1370 1370
1106A-70TG1 GIR250MA 152 137 1100 2350 1350 | 1100 | 3320 = 1600 1408 1813 260 260 4006-23TAG3A  GTR4OOMA 904 808 1650 4160 2285 | 2470 | 6080 | 2900 6364 9959 1370 1370
1106A70TAG2  GTR250MB 166 151 1100 2350 1470 | 1100 3320 | 16000 1510 1915 260 260 4008TAGTA GIR40OMA 1004 913 2050 4500 2580 | 2470 || 6080 2800 8420 12130 1250 1250

TJ198PE5SC 1106A-70TAG3 G1R250LB 198 180 1200 2700 1470 | 1200 = 3860 1850 1626 2196 330 330 TJ1100PESC 4008TAGZA G1R400MA 1110 1010 2050 4500 2580 | 2470 | 6080 2900 8420 12130 1250 1250



Scania Range

BTEKSAN

JENERATOR
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BTEKSAN

JENERATOR

35%0% /\/\ SCANIA ghogozv /\/\ SCANIA

50 hz / 400 V DIMENSIONS (mm) WEIGHT (kg) FUEL TANK (1t 50 hz /400 V DIMENSIONS (mm) WEIGHT (kg) FUEL TANK ()
‘::(';':Eﬁ_r ,E\ANS['j'\E'E ALT,\%ND/EIOR WA KVA OPEN SKID CANOPIED OPENSKD  CANOPED  OPENSKID  CANOPIED ‘::g::: Bl\'gl'j’gf ALT&F&%’E{OR WA VA OPEN SKID CANOPIED OPENSKD  CANOPED  OPENSKID  CANOPIED
SP PRP Width Length Height | Width = Length | Height kg kg It It ESP PRP  wWidth Length Height = Width Length ~Height kg kg It It
& MareliMotori ( ggggg}ﬂ
Il 0c09 07240211 MJUB2501B4 | 275 | 250 1300 3000 1700 [i300W NSS40 iEsaN 2047 2637 385 385 el DC09 07240211 GIR315SE | 276 | 250 1300 3000 1700 [9300% 39400 igs0N 2056 2646 385 385
Ml 0C09 07240212 MUB315SA4 311 282 1300 3000 1700 | 1300|3940 1850 2167 2757 385 385 LR DC09 0720212 GIR315SA 303 275 1300 3000 1700 | 1300|3940 | 1850 2190 2780 385 385
DC09072A0213  MJB315SA4 | 330 300 1300 3000 1700 |'9300"|/'3940" "igs0| 2167 2757 385 385 DC09072A0213  GIR3158 | 336 | 305 1300 3000 1700 |'4300°1/'3940" 18507 2290 2880 385 385
DC09072A0214  MJB315SB4 363 330 1300 3000 1700 | 1300 | 3940 | 1850 2257 2847 385 385 DC09072A0214  GIR31588 350 320 1300 3000 1700 | 1300 | 3940 | 1850 2290 2880 385 385
LTl 0c13072402 11 MJB315MA4 [ 410 | 375 1650 3300 2100 |iE50N [MB000N M22E0N 2722 3777 900 900 Tl 0C13 07240211 G1R315MB | 410 375 1650 3350 2100 [feBON EG60M M2250N | 2691 3746 900 900
Wl 0C13072A02 12 MJB315MA4 | 450 410 1650 3300 2100 [ '1650° 6000 122600 2722 3777 900 900 gl DC13 07240212 GTR355SB 440 400 1650 3300 2100 | 1650 || 5000 | 2260 2776 3831 900 900
Ll 0c1307240213  MJB315MB4 | 500 | 450 1650 3300 2100 [i50% [NB000Y M22500 2862 3917 900 900 Tl 0C13072A0213  G1R355SE | 604 | 463 1650 3100 2100 [iBB0N WEGG0N M2250W 3015 4070 900 900
Wl 0C13072A02 14 MUB355SA4 662 503 1650 3300 2100 | 1650|5000 2250 2912 3967 900 900 G DC13072A02 14  GIR355SE 550 500 1650 3100 2100 | 1650 || 5000 | 2260 3015 4070 900 900
T oci644A 1027 MUB3ssSB4 | 603 553 1650 3500 2100 [Ni650M 360N Maz0N 3477 4582 970 970 TRl DC1644A1027  GiRsssMA | 601 | 851 1650 3500 2100 [ABBO0V [MB360Y 22607 3534 4639 970 970
Tl 0C16 072402 11 MJB355MA4 | 665 605 1650 3500 2100 [ 1650 '6360° 122500 3777 4882 970 970 T DC16 07240211 GIR355MA 662 602 1650 3500 2100 | 1650 | 5360 | 2260 3584 4689 970 970
ATl 0C16 07240212 MUB355MA4 | 721 | 655 1650 3500 2100 [VABBON MB360Y 2280 3777 4882 970 970 NAC gl DC16 07240212 GIR355MB | 719 | 653 1650 3500 2100 |50V [VB360Y M22600 3517 4622 970 970
LN C Tl DC16 07240213 MJB355MB4 778 708 1650 3500 2100 | 1650 | 5360 | 2250 4027 5132 970 970 LNl DC16 07240213 GIR355MB 750 680 1650 3500 2100 | 1650 | 5360 | 2250 3517 4622 970 970

TJ7745C5C DC16 072A 02 13 G1R400SC 774 704 1650 3500 2100 | 1650 5360 | 2250 3773 4878 970 970
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DL LETIEN: Doosan Range

h0 hz h0 hz

3 Phase - 400V 3 Phase - 400V

GENSET TR AERnaTon A DIMENSIONS {mm) WEIGHT (kg) FUEL TANK (it GENSET GG ) DIMENSIONS (mm) WEIGHT (kg) FUEL TANK ()

E

MODEL MODEL MODEL KVA  KVA OPEN SKID CANOPIED OPENSKD ~ CANOPED ~ OPENSKID ~ CANOPIED o] Vo0ED MODEL KVA  KVA OPEN SKID CANOPIED OPENSKD ~ CANOPED ~ OPENSKID ~ CANOPIED
ESPPRP Width Length Height | Width |Length | Height kg kg It It ESP PRP width Length Height | Width |Length | Height kg kg It It

° MarelliMotori ° MarelliMotori

D1146 MJB225sA4 |94 |85 1100 2350 1450 |A700% 33200 00N 1373 1773 260 260 DP158LC MJB3S5SA4 509 461 1650 3000 1970 [9BBO0" /47007 (22807 3267 4272 780 780
D1146T MJB225MA4 116 105 1100 2350 1450 | 1100 | 3320 | 1600 1433 1838 260 260 P15BLE-S MJB355SA4 518 472 1650 3000 1970 | 1650 | 4700 | 2250 3000 4005 780 780
D1146T MJB225LA4 134 121 1100 2370 1450 [N007 183207 600N 1463 1868 260 260 P180LE MJB355SA4 560 502 1650 3300 2000 |'1650°|['5000° /22807 3275 4330 900 900
PO8GTI MJB250MA4 180 165 1200 2700 1650 | 1200 | 3860 | 1850 1762 2332 330 330 DP158LD MJB355SB4 584 530 1650 3000 1970 | 1650 | 5000 2250 3617 4672 900 900
POBGTI MJB250MB4 205 | 185 1200 2700 1650 |'4200" '3860" 1850 1822 2392 330 330 P18OLE MJB355SB4 587 524 1650 3300 2000 |'1650 |[5000° 22807 3575 4630 900 900
POBGTI MJB250LA4 232 206 1200 2700 1650 | 1200 | 3860 1850 1892 2462 330 330 P222LE MJB355MA4 660 611 1650 3550 2000 | 1650 || 5360 | 2260 4310 5415 970 970
P126THI MJB250LB4 | 275 | 250 1300 3000 1700 [N98007 139407 Nigs0N 2134 2784 385 385 DP180LA MJB355SB4 625 570 1650 3550 2250 1660 |[5000° 2280 3712 4767 900 900
P126TH-I MJB315SA4 330 300 1300 3000 1700 | 1300 | 3940 | 1850 2254 2904 385 385 P222LE-S MJB355MA4 695 634 1650 3550 2000 | 1650 || 5360 | 2260 4335 5440 970 970
P158LE-1 MJB315SB4 385 350 1650 3000 1970 |1650 4700 [2250" 2670 3675 780 780 DP180LB MJB355MA4 | 705 | 639 1650 3550 2250 |50V (53607 22807 3987 5092 970 970
P158LE-1 MJB315MAG 405 364 1650 3000 1970 | 1650 | 4700 | 2250 2810 3815 780 780 P222LE-I MJB355MA4 750 NA 1650 3550 2000 | 1650 || 5360 | 2260 4335 5440 970 970
P158LE MJB315MA4 | 450 406 1650 3000 1970 [9BB0N 147007 122507 2810 3815 780 780 DP2221B MJB3S5MA4 750 680 1650 3550 2250 | 1650 6360 || 2450 4275 5280 970 970
P15BLE MJB315MB4 486 427 1650 3000 1970 | 1650 4700 | 2250 2950 3955 780 780 P222LE-I MJB355MB4 774 NA 1650 3550 2000 | 1650 5360 2250 4585 5690 970 970
P158LE-S MJB315MB4 500 | 450 1650 3000 1970 |'1650" 4700"|2250"| 2950 3955 780 780 DP2221C MJB355MB4 830 762 1650 3550 2100 | 1650 5360 | 2450 4525 5630 970 970

BTEKSAN

JENERATOR




GENSET
MODEL

Doosan Range

h0 hz

3 Phase - 400V

50 hz/ 400V DIMENSIONS (mm) WEIGHT (kg) FUEL TANK (It
,E\LI\‘S[')'\E'E ALT,\%'\D'QIOR WA KVA OPEN SKID CANOPIED OPENSKID  CANOPED ~ OPENSKID ~ CANOPIED
ESP- PRP wWidth Length Height ~Width = Length Height kg kg It It

G G
D1146 G1R200MDX
D1146T G1R250SD
PO8GTI G1R250LB
PO8GTI G1R250LD
P126THI GIR315SE
P126THI GIR3155A
P126THI GIR3155B
P158LE-1 GIR3155B
P158LE-1 GIR315MB
P15BLE G1R355SB
P158LE-S G1R355SE .
DP158LC GIR355SE
P18OLE GIR355SE g
DP158LD GIR355ME ,
P180LE G1R355ME (
DP180LA G1R355MA L ™
P222LE G1R355MA ; \
P222LESS GIR355MA '
DP180LB G1R355MB
P222LE-I GIR355MB
DP2221B G1R355MB o
DP222LC G1RA00SC P
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h0 hz

3 Phase - 400V

" MITSUBISHI 50 hz

‘ MITSUBISHI
A DIESEL ENGINE 3Phase-400V gy

VWA DIESEL ENGINE

50 hz / 400 V DIMENSIONS (mm) WEIGHT (kg) FUEL TANK (1t 50 hz /400 V DIMENSIONS (mm) WEIGHT (kg) FUEL TANK ()
,E\ANS['j'\E'E ALT,\%ND/EIOR WA KVA OPEN SKID CANOPIED OPENSKD  CANOPED  OPENSKID  CANOPIED Bl\'gl'j’gf ALT&%%@EOR WA VA OPEN SKID CANOPIED OPENSKD  CANOPED  OPENSKID  CANOPIED
ESP PRP width Length Height | Width |Length | Height kg kg It It ESP PRP width Length Height | Width |Length | Height kg kg It It
& MareliMotori ( ggé@gg}ﬂ
$31261SD MJBIBOXA4 A1 M0 710 1250 950 [o0N M7E0N 200 359 524 75 75 $31261SD GIR13amc 11710 710 1250 950 [N00W 760N izoo 336 501 75 75
TJ16MS5A S41261SD MJBIBOSA4 16 14 710 1300 1000 [ 700" 1750|1200 380 545 75 75 SAL261SD GIR160S1B 15 14 710 1300 1000 | 700 | 1750 | 1200 382 547 75 75
TJ22MS5A $402 615D MJBI6OSB4 22 | 20 710 1250 950 |I00° Ni7507 1200 425 590 75 75 $402 615D GIR160S28 21 20 710 1250 950 |00° 7607 200 426 591 75 75
TJ34MS5A $4S 61D MJBIGOMB4 34 30 950 1650 1100 | 950 | 2200 | 1450 584 844 90 90 $4S 615D GIRI6OM2A 33 30 950 1650 1100 [ 950" 2200" | 1450 575 835 90 90
TJ42MS5A S4SDTEISD  MJB200SA4 | 42 | 40 950 1650 1100 [GEOWN 2200% 460 631 891 90 90 S4SDT 61D GIR200SE 41 40 950 1650 1100 79507172200 1450 578 838 90 90
TJ1265MS5A S12RPTA MJB4OOLA4 1265 1150 2000 4515 2390 | 2470 | 6080 2900 9050 12680 1470 1470
TJ1425MS5A S12R PTA MJB40OLB4 1425 1293 2000 4515 2390 ['2470 |['6080"/ 29007 9300 12930 1470 1470
TJ1540MS5A S12RPTA2  MJB4SOMB4 1540 1397 2000 4515 2390 | 2470 6080 | 2900 9810 13440 1470 1470
NGO S12RPTAA2  MJB4soMB4 [1650° (15000 2180 5010 2550 [N24i0N MG74EN WEi60N 10056 15056 2500 2440
TJ1900MS5A S16R PTA MJB4SOLB4 1912 1744 2265 5055 2650 | 2470 | 9145 | 3100 12907 17757 2500 2440
TJ2065MS5A S16R PTA2 MJB4SOLB4 2065 1875 2250 5260 2650 ['2470'|['9145" 31007 13157 18007 2500 2440
TJ2100MS5A S16R PTA2 MJBS00SC4 2090 1898 2250 5260 2650 | 2470 | 9145 | 3100 13157 18007 2500 2440
2T SI6RPTAA2  MJBS00SC4 |2200 (20000 2205 5840 2730 [N24i0N Ni2212) WaieoN | 13500 21350 2500 2440

TJ2500MS5A S16R2 PTAW MJB500MC4 2530 2288 2250 6010 2730 | 2470 12212 = 3100 15830 23480 3000 3000
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Lovol Range Lovol Range

h0 hz LOVOL h0 hz

3 Phase - 400V 3 Phase - 400V

50 hz/ 400V DIMENSIONS (mm) WEIGHT (kg) FUEL TANK (It) 50 hz/ 400 V DIMENSIONS (mm) WEIGHT (kg) FUEL TANK (It}
%fgg:: ,E\LI\‘SE')'\E'E ALT,\%'\D'/Q[OH WA KVA OPEN SKID CANOPIED OPENSKD  CANOPED ~ OPENSKID  CANOPIED ‘::g::: lE\Ll\'OG[')'\E‘E ALT&?)ND@[OH KA kVA OPEN SKID CANOPIED OPENSKD ~ CANOPED  OPENSKID ~ CANOPIED
ESP PRP  Width Length Height = Width = Length Height kg kg It It ESP PRP  wWidth Length Height = Width Length ~Height kg kg It It

€ MareliMotori ( Gromplon
100376 MJB200SA4 4642 950 1730 1250 |N@B0NY N2200% 1450 787 1047 90 90 100376 G1R200SE 44 40 950 1660 1250 | 950 | 2200 | 1450 734 994 90 90
1003TG MJB200SB4 52 47 950 1730 1250 | @50 | 2200 | 1450 792 1052 90 90 100376 GIR200SA 50 45 950 2000 1250 | 950 2650 1450 810 1100 160 160
100476 MJB20OMA4 | B8 | 62 950 2000 1200 [1850'12650" 1480 997 1287 160 160 100476 GIR200SC | 69 62 950 2000 1250 | 1950 2650 | 1450 983 1273 160 160
100416 MJB20OMB4 80 72 950 2000 1200 | 950 | 2650 1450 1037 1327 160 160 100476 GIR200MB 80 72 950 2000 1250 | 950 | 2650 | 1450 1033 1323 160 160
1006TG1A MJB225SB4 101 | @2 1100 2350 1370 [91007/'3320"1 /16007 1302 1702 260 260 1006TG1A GIR200MD | 90 82 1100 2350 1370 | 1100 3320 1600 1287 1687 260 260
1006TG2A  MJB225MA4 115 103 1100 2350 1370 | 1100 | 3320 | 1600 1342 1742 260 260 1006TG1A GIR00MDX 99 90 1100 2350 1370 | 1100 | 3320 | 1600 1294 1694 260 260
1006TAG MJB225LA4 | 145 131 1100 2350 1350 [H007 183207 600 1352 1757 260 260 1006TG2A GIR250SB 110 100 1100 2350 1370 | 1100 | 3320 | 1600 1302 1702 260 260
1006TAG MJB250MA4 156 141 1100 2350 1350 | 1100 3320 1600 1462 1867 260 260 1006TAG GIR250SD 138 125 1100 2350 1350 | 1100 3320 1600 1343 1748 260 260
1106C-P6TAG2 . MJB250MA4 | 166 | 151 1100 2370 1370 ['12001/'3860" 1850 1642 2207 330 330 1006TAG GIRZ50MA | 154 139 1100 2350 1350 | 1100 3320 1600 1373 1778 260 260
1106C-PETAG3  MJB250MA4 180 164 1200 2700 1560 | 1200 & 3860 | 1850 1667 2032 330 330 1106CPETAG2  GIR250MB 165 156 1100 2370 1370 | 1200 | 3860 | 1850 1592 2157 330 330
1106C-PETAG4  MJUB250MB4 202 184 1200 2700 1560 | 1200 3860 1850 1727 2092 330 330 1106CPETAG3  GTR250MB 176 160 1200 2700 1570 | 1200 | 3860 | 1850 1617 2182 330 330
1106CP6TAG4  GTR250LB 198 180 1200 2700 1570 | 1200 3860 | 1850 1643 2208 330 330

BTEKSAN

JENERATOR




For more information

+90 216 312 05 50

info@teksanjenerator.com.tr
www.teksanjenerator.com.tr




TEKSAN

JENERATOR

e deliver power to the world...




